2023-1
MATERIALS
Vacuum insoles
Milled insoles
Wooden heels
Molded soles
Soles
Leathers 1

EVA 45 Sh
EVA 55 Sh
How to order in Odoo?
1. Select Lasting type „Cemented without welt“.
2. Select outer sole type from drop down list.
3. Specify requested heel height.
4. Specify requested hardness.
5. Standard roller thickness 5 mm, if other thickness requested please specify.
6. In comment field write a type of requested CNC sole.
22Boardings
MATERIALS
BR27-81
STONE
Recycled
3 mm
BR20-09
BR31-87 BR30-81
BR04-81BR05-46BR06-41
BR23-09/89
BR22-09
BR24-09/81 BR25-56/81
BR07-17BR08-19
RUBBER
1,8 mm
EVA
2 mm
TPU
1,2 mm
DIAMOND
1,8 mm
Boardings
BR28-81
BR26-81
SPORT
LAVERO
3 mm
BR15-56 BR16-46 BR14-81BR17-41
BR18-19
BR19-17
BR21-05
BR29-09
Recycled material
23Soles
MATERIALS Soles
Zephir VIP
Classik
50 Sh
SL
M
 1
2-
46
 (8
 m
m
)
SL
M
 9
-8
1
(8
 m
m
)
Vibram
8870
45 Sh
SL
M